

## Membership Application

I wish to join Central Arkansas Model A Ford Club, also known as The Fiftieth Anniversary Model A Ford Club. Enclosed is my check for \$15 payable to Fiftieth Anniversary Model A Ford Club and my contact information.

Please Print	Da	ate:	
Name:	Spou	ise:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:		
Email:	Spouse I	Email	
Car(s)			

Please return this form with payment to: Fiftieth Anniversary Model A Ford Club John Ronza, Treasurer 5700 Ridgefield Lane Little Rock, AR 72223

For more information, contact John Ronza, Treasurer, at john.ronza@sbcglobal.net or 501-831-5000.